
 

 

2018 

 

We are pleased to announce that Beaucroft School has been invited to participate in a pilot visit from Of-
sted on Tuesday 12th March through to Thursday 14th March to trial the new inspection framework.  This is 

an excellent opportunity for us to gain invaluable insight into the new framework in advance of Ofsted ’s 
launch to all schools nationally in 2019.  Throughout the inspection, some of the activities may be used to 
gather evidence but the process ‘will not contain any critique or lead to judgements’, ‘nor will it be used on 

any future inspection of the school’.  It is, however, an opportunity for the school to, ‘take part in trials and 
dialogue where inspectors will provide feedback for aspects which they have considered as part of the pi-
lot’.  This means that we will receive some feedback which will help to form future plans for our school. We 

look forward to sharing this with you and thank you for your continued support.  

 

 

We are even more excited about our annual 
Beaucroft’s Got Talent event happening the 
week beginning 18th March. We hope to post 

some highlights on the school website. 

 

 

 

The Post 16 Café in the Community continues to thrive every 
Wednesday and, due to popular demand, we are opening a second 

day after Easter. More details to follow.  

 

Diane Makariou and Joe Barnett 

Up coming events: 
 

• Friends Bingo Night! 22nd March, 
doors open at 6.30pm, eyes down at 
7pm. Refreshments will be available. 

• Next Parents Evening—March 13th 

• There are several events for Parents coming up: 

Supporting Maths: 20th March & 3rd April 
Social Stories: 12th and 26th March 
Mental Health First Aid: 27th March 
 

 A reminder that there is an INSET day on Friday 5th 
April and the school will be closed for pupils. 

 

Please see reverse for a more detailed list of diary dates. 
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 Please  use the link below to read the latest 
Dorset SEND Newsletter with a message from 
Sarah Parker the new Executive Director for 

Children, for Dorset.: 

https://mailchi.mp/dorset/dorsetsend-
improvingsend?e=db364f093d  

 It also includes information on the new Dor-
 set Council that comes in to effect from 1st 

 April.  

 

 The Dorset Safer Schools and Community 
Team  have produced a Spring Newsletter that 

can be found here: 

www.dorset.police.uk/scct 

https://mailchi.mp/dorset/dorsetsend-improvingsend?e=db364f093d
https://mailchi.mp/dorset/dorsetsend-improvingsend?e=db364f093d


Diary Dates 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Date Event 

Spring Half-Term 18th February – 22nd February 
 

Parents’ Social Stories Sessions Tuesday 12th and 26th March 2019 
 

Parents’ Consultation Afternoon/Evening Wednesday 13th March 2019 
 

Parents’ Maths Sessions Wednesday 20th March &  

Wednesday 3rd April 2019 
 

Friends of Beaucroft Bingo Night Friday 22nd March  

(Doors open 6.30pm, eyes down at 7pm) 
 

Parents’ Mental Health First Aid session Wednesday 27th March 2019 
 

Inset Day – School Closed for pupils Friday 5th April 2019 
 

Easter Holidays Monday 8th April – Monday 22nd April 2019 
 

E-safety Training for Pupils & Parents Friday 26th April (Parents @ 11am – 12pm) 
 

E-safety Training for Pupils Friday 14th June 
 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2019 
 

Summer Half Term 27th May – 31st May 2019 
 

Junior Sports Afternoon Thursday 20th June 2019    1pm – 2.30pm 
 

Riverside Sports Morning Friday 21st June 2019 
 

Year 11 & 14 Leavers Day including as-
sembly  (Last day of school for Year 
11 and 14 Students) 

Friday 28th June 2019 

Parents’ Consultation Afternoon/Evening Tuesday 2nd July 2019 
 

Transition Afternoon Wednesday 3rd July 2019 
 

Middle/Senior Sports Day (Parents in-
vited PM) 

Friday 5th July 2019 

Early Years’ Family Fun Day Thursday 11th July 2019 

Last day of school year Friday 19th July 2019 
 


